	November 2019 Lunch Menu



	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	
	
	
	
	1

	
	
	
	
	Cheese Pizza
Carrot sticks/Cooked Carrots
Apples/Apple Sauce
Milk

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8

	Chicken Pasta Alfredo 
Peas & Carrots
Lemon Fruit Salad
Milk
	Inside-out Ravioli
Broccoli
Peaches
Milk
	Chicken Enchilada Crunch
Applesauce
Milk
	Cheeseburger Bites
Tater Tots
Green Beans
Oranges
Milk
	Chili Mac
Cauliflower with Cheese Sauce
Pears
Milk

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15

	Cheese Quesadilla
Corn
Pears
Milk
	Curly Spaghetti Pie
Peas
Apple Salad/Applesauce
Milk
	Chicken and Rice Casserole
Green Beans
Oranges
Bread Sticks
	Chip Beef Gravy
Carrots 
Peaches
Toast Squares
Milk
	Chicken Tetrazzini
Broccoli
Pineapple
Milk

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22

	Red Enchilada Crunch

Corn
Oranges/Mandarin Oranges
Milk
	Chicken Pillows with Gravy
Peas
Applesauce
Milk
	Veggie Lasagna
Carrot Sticks/ Cooked Carrots
Pears
French Beard and Butter
Milk
	Macaroni and Cheese
Green Beans
Cherries and Pineapples
Milk
	Chicken and Cheese Quesadillas
Broccoli
Peaches
[bookmark: _GoBack]Milk






	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
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